
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

115 
927 
111 

96 
17 

83X 
16 
57 

269 
733 
440 

22 
2 
8 

261 
O2x 

1 
507 

95 
O25 
116 

O7 
60 
23 
1X 

320 
819 
37X 

11 
93 
15 

Name 

Jack Stanford 
Alexander Gallardo 
KADE LEWIS 
Team Nine Lives 
Andrew Henry 
David Farrar 
Troy Coates 
Frank Pinon 
John Taylor 
Michael Tomany 
Mark Hill 
Radulian Pop 
Rob Lawrence 
Bradley Miller 
Mike Whitlatch 
Dj Martinez 
Christopher Lewis 
Wes Harper 
neill bustle 
Jacob Cushing 
Colton Oldham 
Scott Houston 
Eladio Flores 
Will Benson 
Fred Evans 
Luke Tape 
Matthew Swords 
Jonathan Baker 
Sean Irby 
Cameron Prince 
Gary Henkel 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TT2 

TT4 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT2 

TT4 

TT2 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT1 

TT6 

TT6 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:29.651 
1:30.771 
1:32.339 
1:32.389 
1:33.777 
1:35.374 
1:37.470 
1:38.153 
1:38.733 
1:40.075 
1:40.918 
1:41.390 
1:41.478 
1:42.304 
1:43.396 
1:43.453 
1:43.602 
1:44.155 
1:44.556 
1:45.737 
1:48.653 
1:48.953 
1:49.381 
1:49.408 
1:50.536 
1:52.212 
1:54.785 
1:54.909 
2:10.683 
3:15.671 

Diff 

1.120 
2.688 
2.738 
4.126 
5.723 
7.819 
8.502 
9.082 

10.424 
11.267 
11.739 
11.827 
12.653 
13.745 
13.802 
13.951 
14.504 
14.905 
16.086 
19.002 
19.302 
19.730 
19.757 
20.885 
22.561 
25.134 
25.258 
41.032 

1 :4 6 .0 20  

Best Speed 

101.996 
100.737 

99.026 
98.973 
97.508 
95.875 
93.813 
93.161 
92.613 
91.371 
90.608 
90.186 
90.108 
89.381 
88.437 
88.388 
88.261 
87.792 
87.456 
86.479 
84.158 
83.926 
83.598 
83.577 
82.724 
81.489 
79.662 
79.576 
69.971 
46.732 

- 

In Lap 

3 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 
Nissan 350z 
Radical SR3 
Mazda Miata 
Ch evro le t  Co rvet te 
Honda S2000 
Ford GT350C 
Porsche GT3 
Chevro le t Ca m aro  
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Honda S2000 
Ford Mustang 
U S L C I F o rd  L e g e n d s  
Mazda MX5 
Honda S2000 
Chevy Corvette 
Ch evro le t  Co rvet te 
ford mustang 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 
Bmw 323is 
Mazda Miata 
Madza Miata 
Ch evro le t  Co rvet te 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
C h ev e ro le t  C o rv e t t e  
Radical SR10 
F o r d  M u s t a n g  B o s s  3 0 2  

Sponsor 

Buyavette.net 

Total D 

T4  Pa ckag ing  LLC 

OEM 
None 

Baker Motors 

and Black 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/8/2024 10:42:21 AM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar, Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

John Mock - Race Director 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA-SouthEast 

2024 NASA-SE June Road Atlanta 

Time Trial 

TT Session 1 

Qualifying started at 10:25:56 

Road Atlanta  2.540 miles 

6/8/2024 10:20 


